M/S. CASH
Mob.
GST.NO:

BANNECK T/S
TSHIRTS

H/ST SHIRTS
FULL TSHIRTS
FULL SLEEVES
FULL SLEEVES
F-STSHIRTS

0o ~NOoO O~ WN PR

CGST 87.15 SGST

POLO T SHIRTS

0906844
0569244
07613XXL
0906340
07559XL
0581342
0581342
0692842

87.15

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

(G2 NN ¢2 NG BN G BN G2 NG B¢ e |

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

8.00

26228

11/08/2025

779.00
649.00
649.00
449.00
666.00
666.00
666.00
777.00

Discount :

77.90
64.90
64.90
44.90
333.00
333.00
333.00
388.50

A0005
CASH
3:08 pm

701.10
584.10
584.10
404.10
333.00
333.00
333.00
388.50

5301.00
1.00

3660.00



